

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 000P-371, 000N-371, 000P-372 000N-372
 Campbell, Corson, Dewey, Edmunds, Walworth, Zeibach COUNTIES
 PCN: i5uq, i5ur, i5ut, i5uu
 Engineer's Est. \$114,723.75

Bid Opening Date: 2/13/20

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				LAKOTA SOURCE LLC		MID DAKOTA VEGETATION MANAGEMENT		DEANGELO BROTHERS LLC	
				OWANKA, SD		MILLER, SD		ALBERT LEE, MN	
BID ITEM		QUANT		BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	ITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
910E0009	24D AMINE	750	GAL	\$ 10.09	\$ 7,567.50	\$ 11.80	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,000.00
910E0085	MILESTONE	14275	OZ	\$ 2.18	\$ 31,119.50	\$ 2.07	\$ 29,549.25	\$ 2.30	\$ 32,832.50
910E1000	EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER	1250	HOUR	\$ 25.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 57.47	\$ 71,837.50
910E1060	LABOR	1250	HOUR	\$ 20.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 56,250.00
		TOTAL			\$ 94,937.00		\$ 98,399.25		\$ 172,920.00